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3.

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 Iv#: 2047992
_ TELEPHONE: VEWL#:
I-171: Y NO
EXIT VISA #:
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM LE VAN NGHTA
Tast Middle First

Current Address: f‘“.«'f(/IL_{ Lui H oul, x\lalm,;?ﬁ. ®.S TF/H’CH

Date of Birth:___fo [4S [ 4 Place of Birth: 4 Dong

Previous Occupation (before 1975) L euttna
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: Fram el To 41/-22/:2")
Years: 2 Months: vl Days:

SPONSOR'S NAME:

Name

Address and Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUATNTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship
_Buach Maunl ger
Po Box 2SS

Conba Moesn CA 4GS 62¥

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IBS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :

6.

Page 2

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP T¢
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRE$S':(1£ different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :
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G.DOMINICI's ITINERARY IN USA

June - QOctober 1990

June 10-24 CALIFORNIA

June 24-July 03 TEXAS

July 4 - 15 LOUISIANA

July 16 - 22 NEBRASKA

July 23 - 29 TEXAS

July 30-August 5 ILLINOIS

August 6 - 19 CALIFORNIA

August 20 - 26 CALIFORNIA

August 27-Sent.2 COLORADO

September 3 - 9 CALIFURNIA

Sepnt.24 - Uct.3 JAPAN
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Lincoln (Nebraska),July 19,1990

Mrs.Khuc Minh Tho
P.0.Box 5435
Arlington,VA 22205-0635

Dear Mrs Tho,

I just received another document from Dr.Le Van
Nghia,in Saigon.He asks me to bring those papers to the ODP
0ffice in Bangkok,forgetting that I had left for USA at that
date.

I am about to send those two documents to Ms Anne Convery
in Bangkok,but since it seems to me that theyassry important
for the case of Dr.Nghia,so I send a photo-copy to your Office
too.I send you also the letter his wife (Mrs.Pham Thi Thai Quy)
wrote to:she explains some details and pose some questions that
could be useful to you in the defense of their rights and that
you can answer better than me.

Thank you very much for the attention you can give to this
case,

With my best regards

Fr.Gildo Dominici,sj



TV: 247993
BAN  TUONG  TRINH

- S - -

K{nh g&i: Co quan ODP Penzabhum Building 127
Sathorn Tai Road Bangkok 10120
Thailand

To1 tén 14 LE VAN NGHIA, cyu Trung uy Quan dgi Viet Nam C{ng Hda
tudng trink quy ¢d quan nhu sau:

Ngay 26-8-1988 téi di gui mt hd s xim djnh cd & My ¢ hdi bdo
dén quy cd quan nhung dén nay chua cd phuc dap.

Gim diy mdt ngudi bgn cua tdi ghé qua Bangkok cho bi&t hd sd cua
to1 ¢ 88 IV247993 nhiung vl khéng cé thin nhin & 4y va th¥i glan cai tao
ghi trén gidy ra trgi dudi 3 nim nén khdng du tiséu chuan nhip cu dign
cyu tu nhan chiah trj.

Nay t0i xin dugc giai thich ro 14 t31 bj cai tgo tdp trumg & trgi
aén ngiay 22-11-1977 t{nh thoi glan 46 13 2 nim 6 tnéng. Nhung khi ra trgl
to1 con b; quin ché ngh1§ 1% cai tgo tgi dia phddng dén ngdy 17-16-1978
”rong quyet djnh tra quyen cong dan ¢o hi ro ''xét thdi Zian cai tgo tai
ché & dja vhiong cua..." Viy nom tinh ca th¥i gian cai tgo tgl dja pludng
thl th¥i gien cai tgo cua tdi 13 3 nim 5 thing.

To1 xin gui kom theo day b?m chyp quyat dinh tra quyen cang dan
de quy cd quan ctu xét. Néu toi du tiém chuan nhip cu dign cyu tu nhén chinh
tri, xin quy cd quan vui 1dng cé@p cho tdi mjt t3 LOI ae t61 ndp b0 sd xin
xuat canh phia Vigt Nam.

Cam on “uy cd quan.

Saigon ngay 28-5-1990
./{4(
J1cqlit

LE VAN NGHIA

pja chl: 163/1 x5 wét Nghg Tink P. 17 Q. Blnh Thgah
TP, HO Ch{ Mink  VIET NAM



s . tkt.;‘~~~n:,,!,";‘ PRI R S R \

~l

' - o ~
- OY BAN N¥AN DAN ~ r:é:;g::‘aa YA EZT ol IGHYA VILT NAM
THANH PHG HO CHI MINI : " D¢ 18 - Tt Do - Hanh Phic
Q‘.—.ﬂ . ) ‘ e °‘00000\"';*°
56 1 _5n% A& | R .
o K v T iy - 53 W4
o

- I"‘ ' by * -
aoe. whol ohue ouven  oong dan

Can ol vao cninn sfen 5 clem ‘:,L.G. Chint Phi Cach Mang
Lam Thoi Cong Hia ¥isn Nan Vigh Nan ve ¥isc kh3i phuc auyen '
cong dan cho nli' fng birh 1£nn, ha s¥ quen. 81 quan nguy quan
T 7 ‘nguy quyen va Dang ‘...en cne han-s paai pnan dong do ding kv

. ~ trinn dien va hoc UE.P cai te.oo o
] 4Xet i gian c.a_._i teo tei ehd ¢ éaa hxidng cua . o \
. Le VM Ne e 2 co chuyen biern ,ot. o0 9 ..h‘nh quyon .
| L Phuang a8 nghi “va ~mun din dong t?ma. |
s . B BT Ay iﬁzﬁﬁ i eaw ey B;ﬁﬁ :

_ -g_iﬁp_;_o-#ﬁ ke ohep | %&' -)/&ﬂ..s? [L?&&aw . tuoi /944- )
: | " . - l‘fﬁ quen tad 434//4 19 J'Cd». '{t’.na)?‘}é gv
L ‘I‘Iudc dey ac ccng "ac voi cl nh quyen cu la. H
T ’C)az:a/‘iuan 5%&«&%#&@«.-.. ..

Nay du ‘c h'.‘dng GG .-?.cm. can cua Euds ﬁebguma Ho..
Chv nghia \./u_(/‘ (\W

meu 208y, Ban Hbdn mén Phudng s 14 fuan & cong bs
e ’ mz*at dinh nav va nnéc nhj 2 b g(.) e ¢
R +3.ap tz,,c tv ct*o‘né, a5, sron ngh‘..a mﬂ cua nguoi
cong dan !m.-.; u/w

-

Noi gt ¢ - - N Ngay '~ théng 'J nam 1978&.
- UBND Phutng A Uy Ban Nhén Dan Quén Mam'

"mmg S\.I. ¥ - , '




. ews e o e L
y 4 - k e “ . » i
. N N 3 "
:“ 0';' .= - v gy
> . s

6363 St. Charles Avenue
New Orleans, LA 70118

)WQ»\

+JUL 1 6 1990

oy S www M Klee Hod T
E“ W e v dutend = e %:ij%nf Vi D82t Ou'so e Asoc.
i P.0. Pox 5435

'4'1591&3’4044, UA 22265 0€35



HOI GIA.DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

- TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058
) “/ - t
/
June 5, 1990 : “Y‘;\" ) L ow
B\}_{“ U/Fi -
Fr. Gildo Dominici Jx,o o~ \
Jesuit Refugee Service Asia Pacific o

88/1 Soi Luecha | Phaholyothin Road
Bangkok 10400, THAILAND

1

?7

Dear Fr. Dominici:

This letter is to acknowledge receipt of your correspondence and

1st Vice-President ; :
1M DUNG documentation for Dr. Nghia.
2nd Vice-President
NGUYEN VAN GIO1 We will take the opportunity to review the documentation to make
m”w sure everything is in order and will attempt to proceed as best we
Secretary can. However, if we have any questions and/or concerns we may
THEHANH - need to contact you or Dr. Nghia again soon.
Treasurer
Cé Vén Doan It is our hope that we will be able to help Dr. Nghia in his desire to
Advisory Committee resettle in the United States.
HIEP LOWMAN i i .
NCAYER XUAN LAN Please feel free to contact me if you have any questions or concerns
Sincerely,
) Khuc Minh Tho
President

KMTHirh



Ban Chép Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHOC MINH THO
Presidell_
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
1 Vice-President
KIM DUNG

2nd Vice-Prasicent
NGUYEN VAN GiOt
. Secretary General
TRAN TH] PHUONG
Secretary
THIHANH
Treaswrer

C6 Véin Doan
Advisory Commiitee

HIEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA.DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARUNGTON, VA 22205-0635
- TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

June 5, 1990

Fr. Gildo Dominici

Jesuit Refugee Service Asia Pacific
88/1 Soi Luecha | Phaholyothin Road
Bangkok 10400, THAILAND

Dear Fr. Dominici:

This letter is to acknowledge receipt of your correspondence and
documentation for Dr. Nghia.

We will take the opportunity to review the documentation to make
sure everything is in order and will attempt to proceed as best we
can. However, if we have any questions and/or concerns we may

- need to contact you or Dr. Nghia again soon.

It is our hope that we will be able to help Dr. Nghia in his desire to
resettle in the United States.

Please feel free to contact me if you have any questions or concerns.

Sincerely,

Khuc Minh Tho

President

KMTtirh
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C6 Vén Doan

HIEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA.DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRl VIET NAM

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

June 5, 1990

Fr. Gildo Dominici

Jesuit Refugee Service Asia Pacific
88/1 Soi Luecha | Phaholyothin Road
Bangkok 10400, THAILAND

Dear Fr. Dominici:

This letter is to acknowledge receipt of your correspondence and
documentation for Dr. Nghia.

We will take the opportunity to review the documentation to make
sure everything is in order and will attempt to proceed as best we
can. However, if we have any questions and/or concerns we may

- need to contact you or Dr. Nghia again soon.

It is our hope that we will be able to help Dr. Nghia in his desire to
resettle in the United States.

Please feel free to contact me if you have any questions or concerns.

Sincerely,

rs.) Khuc Minh Tho

President

KMT?Irh



HOI GIA.DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

June 5, 1990

Fr. Gildo Dominici

Jesuit Refugee Service Asia Pacific
88/1 Soi L.uecha | Phaholyothin Road
Bangkok 10400, THAILAND

Dear Fr. Dominici:

This letter is to acknowledge receipt of your correspondence and
documentation for Dr. Nghia.

We will take the opportunity to review the documentation to make
sure everything is in order and will attempt to proceed as best we
can. However, if we have any questions and/or concerns we may

- need to contact you or Dr. Nghia again soon.

It is our hope that we will be able to help Dr. Nghia in his desire to
resettle in the United States.

Please feel free to contact me if you have any questions or concerns.

Sincerely,
rs.) Khuc Minh Tho
President

KMT?Irh



HOI GIA.DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

June 5, 1990

Fr. Gildo Dominici

Jesuit Refugee Service Asia Pacific
88/1 Soi Luecha | Phaholyothin Road
Bangkok 10400, THAILAND

Dear Fr. Dominici:

This letter is to acknowledge receipt of your correspondence and
documentation for Dr. Nghia.

We will take the opportunity to review the documentation to make
sure everything is in order and will attempt to proceed as best we
can. However, if we have any questions and/or concerns we may

- need to contact you or Dr. Nghia again soon.

It is our hope that we will be able to help Dr. Nghia in his desire to
resettle in the United States.

Please feel free to contact me if you have any questions or concerns.

rs.) Khuc Minh Tho
President

KMT?Irh



HOI GIA.DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

June 5, 1990

Fr. Gildo Dominici

Jesuit Refugee Service Asia Pacific
88/1 Soi Luecha | Phaholyothin Road
Bangkok 10400, THAILAND

Dear Fr. Dominici:

This letter is to acknowledge receipt of your correspondence and
documentation for Dr. Nghia.

We will take the opportunity to review the documentation to make
sure everything is in order and will attempt to proceed as best we
can. However, if we have any questions and/or concerns we may

- need to contact you or Dr. Nghia again soon.

It is our hope that we will be able to help Dr. Nghia in his desire to
resettle in the United States. :

HIEP LOWMAN i fon .
NCUYER YUAN LAN Please feel free to contact me if you have any questions or concerns
Sincerely,
) Khuc Minh Tho
President

KMT?Irh



Hél Ddng Qudn Tri
Board of Directors

KHOC MINH THO
NGUYEN TH) HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
NGUYEN VAN GKO|
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

KM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chdp Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHOC MINH THO
President
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAD
15t Vice-President
TRAN KM DUNG
2nd Vice-Presi
NGUYEN VAN GIOI
. Secretary General
TRAN TH] PHUONG
Secrelary
THIHANH
Troasurer

C6 Vén Doan
Advisory Committee

HIEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA.DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

June 6, 1990

Ms. Ricky A. Gold
RP/RAP/SEA

Room #1239-SAl
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

Dear Ms. Gold:

On behalf of the Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Associaiton,
and as President of the organization, | would like to extend to you a very
warm and personal invitation to attend our Annual Awards Dinner and
Cultural Show in support of Vietnamese Political Prisoners.

The event will be held at The Saigon Palace, 5401 Lee Highway, Arlington,
Virginia 22207 on Saturday, July 28, 1990 beginning at 6:30 p.m. We are
anticipating approximately 400 guests will be in attendance.

As one of our "special guests" we want to thank you for your continued
support provided to us concerning the re-education center detainees. Due

to your efforts we have begun to realize our dream come true as many of
the detainees are now being reunited with their loved ones here in the United
States after a separation of 15 years.

We would also like to take this opportunity to say "farewell" and to let you

know that our love and prayers go with you as you leave the State Department

in Washington for a new assignment. We know that you will be successful in

your new assignment and endeavor to make the world a better place for everyone
to live. :

We anxiously look forward to your joining with us on July 28, 1990 as we again
celebrate the happy occasion and extend our appreciation and best wishes to
you. '

Sincerely,

W

President

KMT/irh



H3l D8ng Quan Tri

NGUYEN TH| HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAD
NGUYEN VAN GIO!
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN
TRAN KM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chép Hanh T.U.

Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
st Vice-President
TRAN KM DUNG
2nd Vice-
NGUYEN VAN GIO|
. Secretary General
TRAN TH| PHUONG
Deputy Sacretary
NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

C6 Véin Doan
Advisory Committee

HIEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA.DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

June 6, 1990

Ms. Ricky A. Gold
RP/RAP/SEA

Room #1239-SAl
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

Dear Ms. Gold:

On behalf of the Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Associaiton,
and as President of the organization, | would like to extend to you a very
warm and personal invitation to attend our Annual Awards Dinner and
Cultural Show in support of Vietnamese Political Prisoners.

The event will be held at The Saigon Palace, 5401 Lee Highway, Arlington,
Virginia 22207 on Saturday, July 28, 1990 beginning at 6:30 p.m. We are
anticipating approximately 400 guests will be in attendance.

As one of our "special guests" we want to thank you for your continued
support provided to us concerning the re-education center detainees. Due

to your efforts we have begun to realize our dream come true as many of
the detainees are now being reunited with their loved ones here in the United
States after a separation of IS years.

We would also like to take this opportunity to say "farewell" and to let you

know that our love and prayers go with you as you leave the State Department

in Washington for a new assignment. We know that you will be successful in

your new assignment and endeavor to make the world a better place for everyone
to live. :

We anxiously look forward to your joining with us on July 28, 1990 as we again
celebrate the happy occasion and extend our apprecua n and best wishes to
you.

Sincerely,
(Mrs.) Khuc Minh Tho
President '

KMT/Irh



Hél Déng Quan Tri
Board of Directors

KHOC MINH THO

Ban Chép Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President_
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
1st Vice-President
KM DUNG
2nd Vice-Presigent
NGUYEN VAN GIOI
. Secretary General
TRAN TH| PHUONG
Deputy Secretary
NGUYEN THI HANH

Treasurer

C6 Vén Doan
Advisory Committee

HIEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA.DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

June 6, 1990

Ms. Ricky A. Gold
RP/RAP/SEA

Room #1239-SAl
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

Dear Ms. Gold:

On behalf of the Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Associaiton,
and as President of the organization, | would like to extend to you a very
warm and personal invitation to attend our Annual Awards Dinner and
Cultural Show in support of Vietnamese Political Prisoners.

The event will be held at The Saigon Palace, 5401 Lee Highway, Arlington,
Virginia 22207 on Saturday, July 28, 1990 beginning at 6:30 p.m. We are
anticipating approximately 400 guests will be in attendance.

As one of our "special guests”" we want to thank you for your continued
support provided to us concerning the re-education center detainees. Due

to your efforts we have begun to realize our dream come true as many of
the detainees are now being reunited with their loved ones here in the United
States after a separation of I5 years.

We would also like to take this opportunity to say "farewell" and to let you

know that our love and prayers go with you as you leave the State Department

in Washington for a new assignment. We know that you wiil be successful in

your new assignment and endeavor to make the world a better place for everyone
to live.

We anxiously look forward to your joining with us on July 28, 1990 as we again
celebrate the happy occasion and extend our appreciation and best wishes to
you.

President

KMT/Irh
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FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

June 6, 1990

Ms. Ricky A. Gold
RP/RAP/SEA

Room #1239-SAl
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

Dear Ms. Gold:

On behalf of the Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Associaiton,
and as President of the organization, | would like to extend to you a very
warm and personal invitation to attend our Annual Awards Dinner and
Cultural Show in support of Vietnamese Political Prisoners.

The event will be held at The Saigon Palace, 5401 Lee Highway, Arlington,
Virginia 22207 on Saturday, July 28, 1990 beginning at 6:30 p.m. We are
anticipating approximately 400 guests will be in attendance.

As one of our "special guests" we want to thank you for your continued
support provided to us concerning the re-education center detainees. Due

to your efforts we have begun to realize our dream come true as many of
the detainees are now being reunited with their loved ones here in the United
States after a separation of I5 years.

We would also like to take this opportunity to say "farewell" and to let you

know that our love and prayers go with you as you leave the State Department

in Washington for a new assignment. We know that you will be successful in

your new assignment and endeavor to make the world a better place for everyone
to live. :

We anxiously look forward to your joining with us on July 28, 1990 as we again
celebrate the happy occasion and extend our appreciation and best wishes to
you.

W

President
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P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

June 6, 1990

Ms. Ricky A. Gold
RP/RAP/SEA

Room #1239-SAl
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

Dear Ms. Gold:

On behalf of the Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Associaiton,
and as President of the organization, | would like to extend to you a very
warm and personal invitation to attend our Annual Awards Dinner and
Cultural Show in support of Vietnamese Political Prisoners.

The event will be held at The Saigon Palace, 5401 Lee Highway, Arlington,
Virginia 22207 on Saturday, July 28, 1990 beginning at 6:30 p.m. We are
anticipating approximately 400 guests will be in attendance.

As one of our "special guests” we want to thank you for your continued
support provided to us concerning the re-education center detainees. Due

to your efforts we have begun to realize our dream come true as many of
the detainees are now being reunited with their loved ones here in the United
States after a separation of I5 years.

We would also like to take this opportunity to say "fareweil" and to let you

know that our love and prayers go with you as you leave the State Department

in Washington for a new assignment. We know that you will be successful in

your new assignment and endeavor to make the worid a better place for everyone
to live.

We anxiously look forward to your joining with us on July 28, 1990 as we again
celebrate the happy occasion and extend our appreciation and best wishes to
you.

Sincerely,
m/
President '
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881 Soi Luecha 1 Phaholyothin Road. Bangkok 10400. Thailand. Tel: 271-0118. 271.0119
Cables JESUITS-BANGKOK. Telex: 31023 TVS TH Telefax : 66-2-271-3632

l JESUIT REFUGEE SERVICE ASIA PACIFIC

Bangkok,May 19,1990

Dear Ba hhuc Minh Tho,

during a‘recent visit to
Vietnam I met Dr.)Nghia.He gave me the present
documentation asking me to forward it to you in
the hope will help him to be resettled in USA
since he has been in re-education camp.
I hope you will be able to help him and his
family to fulfill his wish.

'/:_/ J< TR e
[4

Fr.Gildo Dominici,sj

with my best regards.

PS, Dr.Nghia's file number in 3angkox is:

IvV: 247993
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l JESUIT REFUGEE SERVICE ASIA PACIFIC

Bangkok,May 19,1990

Dear Ba Khuc Minh Tho,

during a recent visit to
Vietnam I met Dr.hNghia.He gave me the present
documentation asking me to forward it to you in
the hope will help him to be resettled in USA
since he has been in re-education camp.
I hope you will be able to help him and his
family to fulfill his wish.

‘//QZ% (Latbn

Fr.Gildo Dominici,sj

With my best regards.

PS, Dr,.Nghiats file number in Bangkok is:

Iv: 247993
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%8 1 Sor Luecha | Phanoiyathin Ruad Bangkok 103X}, Thaldand. Tel. 271-0118. 271.0119
Cables JESUITS BANGKOK. Telex 41023 TVS TH Telefax 66-2-271-3632

l JESUIT REFUGEE SERVICE ASIA PACIFIC

Bangkok,!lay 19,1990

Dear Ba hhuc Minh Tho,

during a‘rccent visit to

Vietnam I met Lr.)\ghia.He gave me the present
documentation asking me to forward it to you in
the hope will help him to be resettled in USA
since he has been in re—education camp.

I hope you will be able to help him and his
family to fulfill his wish.

with my best regards.

S pien
v "*Qé({';

Fr.Gildo Dominici,sj

PS, Dr.lgnia's file number in Rangkox is:

Iv: 247993
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Cables JESUITS-BANGKOK. Telex 41023 TVS TH Telefax 66-2.271-3632

‘ JESUIT REFUGEE SERVICE ASIA PACIFIC

Bangkok,!lay 19,1990

Dear Ba hhuc Minh Tho,

during a‘rccent visit to

Vietnam I met Ur.hghia.He gave me the present
documentation asking me to forward it to you in
the hope will help him to be resettled in USA
since he has been in re-education camp.

I hope you will be able to help him and his
family to fulfill his wish,.

with my best regards.

/’f / . “ o
e

Fr.Gildo Dominici,sj

P35, Dr,.ilighia's file number in 3angkox is:

Iv: 247993
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